UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

pe

STRICT OF

341 Meeting Schedule
Thursday, October 6, 2016

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

833-Chestnut

16-15743-st
16-16141-mdc
16-16200-jkf

Charles S. Perricone (Debtor)
Francelia A. Derry (Debtor)
Eriskell Gonzalez (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Leite-Young

CHAPTER: 7
8:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ
16-14973-¢lf Julissa Rodriguez (Debtor) Represented By: Allan K. Marshall
8:30 A.M.
TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ
16-14305-jkf Phillip Couris Taylor (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se
16-15484-jkf Basil C. Gibb (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se
9:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ
16-15503-jkf Michael S. Dowlatow (Debtor) Represented By: Janet K. Lubon

Alfonso G. Madrid
Michael A. Cibik2
Robert Captain

16-16206-mdc  Melinda S Nash (Debtor) Represented By: Alfonso G. Madrid
Melinda S. Nash (Debtor)
16-16212-sr Julie Anne Bowen (Debtor) Represented By: Janet K. Lubon

16-16266-jkf
16-16336-mdc
16-16377-jkf

10:00 A.M.

Ingo Marcus Koenig (Debtor)
Katherine Ellen Matthews (Debtor)
Jeffrey M. Meyers (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ

16-15476-amc
16-16202-elf

16-16208-jkf
16-16359-elf
16-16360-mdc
16-16363-jkf

10:30 A.M.

Jennifer M Ulad (Debtor)

Miguel Morales (Debtor)
Milagros Padilla (Debtor)
Rachel G Tradewell (Debtor)
Ishtiaq Ahmad (Debtor)

Joseph L. Bradwell (Debtor)
Gary S. Slaboda (Debtor)
Jennifer McVan Slaboda (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ

16-15745-ikf
16-15881-jkf

Marie Faye Dockery (Debtor)
Garey Anthony Pringle (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Matthew R. Nahrgang
Stephen Vincent Bottiglieri
Bradly E Allen

Vicki Ann Piontek
Brad J. Sadek

Alexander G. Tuttle
David M. Offen
David M. Offen
Mark M. Medvesky

Erik B. Jensen
Carolyn Elaine Johnson

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

07/13/2016

06/15/2016
08/01/2016

08/02/2016
08/12/2016
08/31/2016
09/02/2016

09/02/2016

09/02/2016
09/07/2016
09/08/2016
09/09/2016

08/02/2016
09/02/2016

09/02/2016
09/09/2016
09/09/2016
09/09/2016

08/12/2016
08/19/2016
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11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ

16-10962-mdc

16-16243-jkf

16-16252-elf
16-16331-mdc

1:30 P.M.

2821 Investors, L.P. (Debtor) Represented By: Demetrius J. Parrish

Represented By: Jeffrey Kurtzman
Represented By: Robert H. Holber

Joseph M Booth (Debtor) Represented By: Scott F. Waterman
Maureen E Booth (Debtor)

Lisa Sumpter-Robinson (Debtor)  Represented By: Teresa Brady
MaryBeth A. Smith (Debtor) Represented By: Paul H. Young
Peter C. Smith (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ

16-15209-elf

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL

16-16210-mdc
16-16239-sr
16-16251-jkf
16-16279-jkf
16-16288-jkf
16-16323-mdc

10:00 A.M.

Nia Cornitcher (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se

Bucks Langhorne

CHAPTER: 7
Brian Henry (Debtor) Represented By: Dmitry A. Braynin
Margaret Casper (Debtor) Represented By: David J. Bennethum
Frances M Eisler (Debtor) Represented By: Teresa Brady
Mukesh L Malani (Debtor) Represented By: David J. Bennethum

Louis Robert Hillenbrand (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph A. Diorio
Krysia M. McLaughlin (Debtor) Represented By: Diana M. Dixon
Michael J. McLaughin (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL

16-15507-amc

16-16211-sr
16-16255-amc

16-16260-jkf
16-16286-sr
16-16297-sr

11:00 A.M.

Donna Marie Messina (Debtor) Represented By: Joshua C Humphries
Thomas Edward Messina (Debtor)

James G. Salmastrelli (Debtor) Represented By: Richard F. Weinstein
Cindy L Kern (Debtor) Represented By: Thomas M Nicely
Lawrence Kern (Debtor)

Sonya Labranche (Debtor) Represented By: Michael P. Kelly
Doris Marian Greiner (Debtor) Represented By: Jeffery A. Fournier
Ranee L. Lenahan (Debtor) Represented By: Brian C. Eves

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL

16-15297-elf

16-16228-elf

Bonny F. Donnelly (Debtor) Represented By: Donald Williford
Patrick Donnelly (Debtor)
Francisco Salas (Debtor) Represented By: Donald Williford

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

02/15/2016

09/07/2016

09/07/2016
09/08/2016

07/22/2016

09/02/2016
09/07/2016
09/07/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016
09/08/2016

08/03/2016

09/02/2016
09/07/2016

09/07/2016

09/08/2016
09/08/2016

07/27/2016

09/06/2016
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FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

12:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL
15-18916-¢lf Michael Ravert (Debtor) Represented By: Stanton M. Lacks
16-15316-amc  Davonyaa A. Christy (Debtor) Represented By: David J. Bennethum

Date Filed
Date Filed

12/14/2015
07/27/2016



